
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
PASSENGER STATISTICS -  2025 vs. 2024

ENPLANEMENTS DEPLANEMENTS TOTAL INTERNATIONAL

MONTH 2025 2024DAILY CHG(%) 2025 2024DAILY CHG(%) 2025 2024DAILY CHG(%) 2025 2024 CHG(%)

Jan 222,806 216,548207,438 -6.90 200,8596,692 6,479 -7.07 1.52408,297 439,354 11,192 11,02413,171-7.25

Feb 243,528 233,454204,718 -15.94 196,0627,311 7,002 -15.98 -24.39400,780 476,982 16,029 21,20014,314-16.02

Mar 304,617 298,930278,308 -8.64 276,1958,978 8,910 -8.13 -18.52554,503 603,547 21,437 26,30917,887-7.61

Apr 250,750 277,993233,371 -6.93 252,6017,779 8,420 -8.09 -41.16485,972 528,743 2,768 4,70416,199-9.13

May 267,843 275,376250,554 -6.45 261,1958,082 8,426 -5.79 100.00511,749 543,219 112 016,508-5.15

Jun 279,074 287,395245,725 -11.95 267,5048,191 8,917 -9.40 0.00513,229 566,469 0 017,108-6.92

Jul 290,403 289,365276,409 -4.82 275,6148,916 8,891 -4.79 0.00552,023 579,768 0 017,807-4.75

Aug 292,020 292,747274,950 -5.85 273,0328,869 8,807 -6.29 0.00547,982 584,767 0 017,677-6.73

Sep 256,335 252,607244,485 -4.62 239,7598,150 7,992 -4.85 0.00484,244 508,942 0 016,141-5.09

Oct 282,135 273,669267,184 -5.30 258,0818,619 8,325 -5.49 0.00525,265 555,804 0 016,944-5.70

Nov 226,724 231,678213,350 -5.90 215,5267,112 7,184 -6.44 100.00428,876 458,402 65 014,296-6.97

Dec 238,576 231,672235,165 -1.43 226,2877,586 7,300 -1.87 -3.96461,452 470,248 2,595 2,70214,886-2.32

5,874,372 6,316,245 54,198 65,9393,161,4342,942,7153,154,8112,931,657 8,010 8,040 16,050-7.07 -6.92 -7.00 -17.81TOTAL

  * TOTAL INTERNATIONAL ACTIVITY INCLUDED IN ENPLANED AND DEPLANED STATISTICS

Data subject to change due to adjustments.


